31 March 2024

Received From:  Mr. Rajesh Kumar
PAN of Tenant:  AKJPR1234K
Address of Rented Premises:  304, Green Valley Apartments, Lakeside Road, Bengaluru, Karnataka
â€“ 560001

Period of Rent:  1 April 2023 to 31 March 2024
Amount Received:  â‚¹2,40,000 (Rupees Two Lakh Forty Thousand Only)
Mode of Payment:  Bank Transfer / UPI
Purpose:  Rent for the above mentioned premises

Landlord Name:  Mrs. Sushma Agarwal
Landlord PAN:  ACPPW5890T
Landlord Contact:  +91-9876543210
Landlord Address:  256, Harmony Towers, Sector 24, Bengaluru, Karnataka â€“ 560045